Student applicants and parent/s should submit a Letter of Application in explaining the need for financial assistance 

Letter address to: 

DR. JAIME Z. GALVEZ TAN MR. EDGARDO B. FAVILA 

President Chairman, Scholarship Committee 

SBC Alumni Foundation SBC Alumni Foundation 

3. The family gross annual income must not lower than Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Pesos (P250,000) 

4. Academic Requirements (Student applicant completes the documentary requirements) 

§ For Junior High graduate/s (Incoming Senior High School) 

Report Card for eligible S e n i o r  H i g h  S c h o o l  for Grade XI. 

Parent/s latest Income Tax Return (ITR)